TRANSIT GRANTS - FY 2016 & FY 2015 COMPARED

FY 2016 FY 2015
Program Requested Requested Awarded
Large Urban Operating (Fixed Route) $1,103,711 $832,625 $822,625
ADA Operating $198,382 $416,000 $416,000
Capital Assistance for Preventive Maintenance $315,000 $162,000 $162,000
Total $1,617,093| $1,410,625|  $1,400,625
Difference - FY16 Reguested vs. FY15 Requested $206,468

Difference - FY15 Requested vs. FY15 Awarded

$216,468



